
       Jasper County Charter Schools 

    Board of Education Meeting Dates 

              2025-2026 
 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 6PM  

Tuesday, March 18, 2025  6PM  

Monday, April 14 ,2025  6PM  

Tuesday, May 20, 2025  6PM  

Tuesday, June 10,2025  (Budget Hearing #1 )  11AM  

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 (Budget Hearing #2)  6PM  

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 (Budget Hearing # 3)  

                                                      and   

                                      Regular Business Meeting   

  

6PM  

Tuesday, July 15, 2025  6PM  

Tuesday, August 19, 2025  6PM  

Tuesday, September 16, 2025  6PM  

Tuesday, October 21, 2025  6PM  

Tuesday, November 18, 2025  6PM  

Tuesday, December 16, 2025  6PM  

Tuesday, January 6, 2026  6PM  

Tuesday January 20, 2026  6PM  


